
From: Licensing Administrator
To: Jo Price (jop@northcountrygold.com)
Cc: Martha Porter (clerk@nunavutwaterboard.org); Megan Porter (licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org); Phyllis

Beaulieu (licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org)
Bcc: "Andrea Cull (Andrea.Cull@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Andrew Nakashuk"; "Andrew Tam

(andrew.tam@forces.gc.ca)"; "Arlene Laudrum (alaudrum@srk.com)"; "Charlotte Sharkey
(csharkey@nwmb.com)"; "Christopher Tickner"; "City of Iqaluit"; "CLO (cloresolute@qiniq.com)"; "Curtis
Didham"; "Damien Côté"; "DFO Derrick Moggy"; "DFO Eric Kan"; "DFO Nicola Johnson"; "DFO Nunavut
Habitat"; "Doug Stenton (DStenton1@gov.nu.ca)"; "EC Allison Dunn"; "EC Environment Canada"; "EC Paula
Smith"; "Erik Skiby (eskiby@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; "Erkloo, Nellie"; "Eva Paul (eva.paul@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca)"; "GN Ken Klassen"; "GN-CGS Bhabesh Roy"; "GN-CGS Bill Westwell "; "GN-CGS Patricio
Fuentes"; "GN-DOE Allison Loder"; "GN-DOE Dee Karadag"; "GN-DOE Jean D. Blouin"; "GN-DOE Mike Mifflin";
"GN-DOE Robert Eno"; "GN-HSS Peter Workman"; "Hamlet of Arctic Bay"; "Hamlet of Cape Dorset"; "Hamlet of
Clyde River"; "Hamlet of Grise Fiord"; "Hamlet of Hall Beach"; "Hamlet of Igloolik"; "Hamlet of Kimmirut";
"Hamlet of Pangnirtung"; "Hamlet of Pond Inlet"; "Hamlet of Qikiqtarjuaq"; "Hamlet of Resolute Bay
(hamletsao@xplornet.com)"; "Hamlet of Sanikiluaq"; "HTO Arctic Bay"; "HTO Cape Dorset"; "HTO Clyde River";
"HTO Grise Fiord"; "HTO Hall Beach"; "HTO Igloolik"; "HTO Iqaluit"; "HTO Kimmirut"; "HTO Pangnirtung";
"HTO Pond Inlet"; "HTO Qikiqtarjuaq"; "HTO Resolute Bay"; "HTO Sanikiluaq"; "Ian Parsons
(ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "INAC Andrew Keim"; "INAC David Abernethy"; "INAC Tanya Trenholm";
"Jean Allen (jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Joel Fortier (projcoord@qia.ca)"; "Julie Lafleche
(jmblafleche@gmail.com)"; "Leslie Payette"; "Levi ishulutaq"; "Makik"; "Murray Ball (murray.ball@aadnc-
aandc.gc.ca)"; "NIRB Info"; "NTI Carson Gillis"; "NTI George Hakongak"; "NTI Jeannie Ehaloak"; "NTI Keith
Morrison"; "NWB Dave Hohnstein "; "NWB Karén Kharatyan"; "NWB Karlette Tunaley "; "NWB Sean Joseph";
"Patreau, Elizabeth"; "Paul Diamond (pdiamond@gov.nu.ca)"; "Paul Frame"; "PC Jane Chisholm"; "QIA Matthew
Akavak"; "QIA Nigel Qaumariaq"; "QIA Salamonie Shoo"; "QIK Health Wanda Joy"; "Rory Macdonald
(Rory.MacDonald@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Rumbolt,Ian [Iqa]"; "Sharleen Hamm"; "Steve Bathory"

Subject: 121219 2BE-CRA1015 Submission of 2012 Annual Report.
Date: Thursday, December 20, 2012 4:01:00 PM

Hi All,
Further to my last email dated December 19, 2012. The following documents were
received as part of the 2012 2BE-CRA1015 Annual Report ;

·         Cover Letter dated December 10, 2012
·         Spill Prevention and Response plan, Updated November 2012
·         Remedial Action undertaken in response to 2012 NWB water use Inspection

Report August 2012
·         MSDS CD
·         2012 Wildlife Observation Forms

If anyone wishes to view the documents they are placed on our ftp site at the
following link;
ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1%20PRUC/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BE%20-
%20Exploration/2BE-CRA1015%20North%20Country/3%20TECH/  Username; public
Password; registry
 
Megan Porter
Licensing Administrator Assistant
Nunavut Water Board
P.O Box 119
Gjoa Haven, Nunavut
X0B 1J0
licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org
(867)360-6338 ext.32
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